27th Annual Woodbridge Cross Country Classic

Meet results can be found on the internet at http://www.gvarvas.com/XClnvitational/

Individual Race Results - Race 29 6:35pm Div. Gold Soph Men Heat1 (3M)

Place Bib# Name Yr G Team Time Pace
1 3390 madera, jose 10 M Anaheim 15:11 5:04
2 3959 Cuevas, Alan 10 M Corona 15:19 5:06
3 3964 Gauger, Michael 9 M Corona 15:30 5:10
4 3784 CAMERON, CHRISTIAII0 M Chino Hills 15:31 5:10
5 4763 Danielson, Ruben 10 M Rancho Verde 15:35 5:12
6 4217 Baklund, Jeff 10 M Jefferson (Wash) 15:47 5:16
7 2948 Enriquez, Christopher 9 M Warren 15:49 5:16
8 5495 Lam, Marcus 10 M Westlake 15:55 5:18
9 4651 Russell, Brian 10 M North Torrance 16:10 5:23

10 4961 Vesely, Noah 10 M San Clemente 16:17 5:26
11 4014 OREILLY, KYLE 10 M Cypress 16:18 5:26
12 5364 HORTON, STEVEN 10 M West Torrance 16:19 5:26
13 5163 Booker, Ben 10 M University City (SD)  16:26 5:29
14 3566 Brower, Wes 10 M Camarillo 16:28 5:29
15 3370 Wolhaupter, Ben 10 M Agoura 16:30 5:30
16 3999 CHRISTIAN, PARKER 10 M Cypress 16:31 5:30
17 5047 Nelson, David 10 M Simi Valley 16:31 5:30
18 4195 Storkersen, Jordan 10 M Great Oak 16:32 5:31
19 3958 Cerda, Fernando 10 M Corona 16:36 5:32
20 5356 GODFREY, IAN 10 M West Torrance 16:38 5:33
21 4225 Pilipchuk, Vitaly 10 M Jefferson (Wash) 16:38 5:33
22 8177 Bower, Garrett 10 M Redondo Union 16:39 5:33
23 5020 Apperson, Tyler 10 M Simi Valley 16:40 5:33
24 3906 Solis, Ryan 10 M Claremont 16:40 5:33
25 4223 Mayfield, Reid 10 M Jefferson (Wash) 16:41 5:34
26 4819 Gama, Roman 10 M Rialto 16:41 5:34
27 4188 Rigali, Ryan 10 M Great Oak 16:43 5:34
28 5616 Mahon, Cameron 10 M Woodbridge 16:44 5:35
29 4345 Oliver, Robert 10 M Marina 16:45 5:35
30 5178 Hewett, Charlie 10 M University City (SD)  16:49 5:36
31 4830 Robles, Michael 10 M Rialto 16:50 5:37
32 4218 Brigham, Jeff 10 M Jefferson (Wash) 16:51 5:37
33 4016 RANDOLPH, ALEX 10 M Cypress 16:56 5:39
34 5533 Witwer, Tim 10 M Westlake 16:57 5:39
35 4753 Wiesman, Andrew 10 M Poly (Riverside) 16:57 5:39
36 4059 Lee, Sam 10 M Gahr 16:58 5:39
37 4220 Hagberg, Jesse 10 M Jefferson (Wash) 17:00 5:40
38 5241 Betts, Billy 10 M Vista Murrieta 17:01 5:40
39 5403 SAKAMOTO, KIA 10 M West Torrance 17:01 5:40
40 4186 Peters, Dillon 10 M Great Oak 17:01 5:40
41 3794 DUARTE, NIGEL 10 M Chino Hills 17:05 5:42
42 3606 Ritchey, Connor 10 M Camarillo 17:13 5:44
43 3617 Xiang, Jian 10 M Camarillo 17:14 5:45
44 2954 Hernandez, Andrew 9 M Warren 17:15 5:45
45 5376 KRANZ, NICK 10 M West Torrance 17:16 5:45
46 4036 Mejia, Issac 10 M Don Lugo 17:18 5:46
47 2942 Carrillo, Alex 9 M Warren 17:19 5:46
48 4146 Blake, Jarrod 10 M Great Oak 17:19 5:46
49 4384 Gandarilla, Julian 10 M Millikan 17:20 5:47
50 4054 Dunbar, Colin 10 M Gahr 17:20 5:47
51 3866 Christenson, Tim 10 M Claremont 17:21 5:47
52 3608 Ross, Brian 10 M Camarillo 17:24 5:48

15-Sep-2007 7:54 pm (for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)



Individual Race Results - Race 29 6:35pm Div. Gold Soph Men Heat1 (3M)

Place Bib# Name Yr G Team Time Pace
53 8219 Schermerhorn, Simon 10 M Redondo Union 17:24 5:48
54 5377 KRUMPE, CAMERON 10 M West Torrance 17:25 5:48
55 3788 CRANE, BRIAN 10 M Chino Hills 17:26 5:49
56 4593 Batungbacal, Scott 10 M North Torrance 17:26 5:49
57 8179 Caracoza, Justin 10 M Redondo Union 17:28 5:49
58 5526 Wagner, Todd 10 M Westlake 17:29 5:50
59 5257 Francis, Justin 10 M Vista Murrieta 17:30 5:50
60 3363 Quintanilla, Bryan 10 M Agoura 17:30 5:50
61 3354 Byer, Max 10 M Agoura 17:31 5:50
62 3687 Brady, John 10 M Capistrano Valley 17:31 5:50
63 3865 Chang, Wesley 10 M Claremont 17:32 5:51
64 4393 Ramos, Anthony 10 M Millikan 17:34 5:51
65 5501 McAfee, James 10 M Westlake 17:35 5:52
66 4492 poon, matt 10 M Mira Costa 17:37 5:52
67 5190 Velez, Victoria 10 M University City (SD)  17:41 5:54
68 3348 Argiso, Aaron 9 M Agoura 17:41 5:54
69 5605 Dugwyler, Eric 10 M Woodbridge 17:42 5:54
70 5516 Salas, Julian 10 M Westlake 17:44 5:55
71 3704 Harwell, Justin 10 M Capistrano Valley 17:44 5:55
72 3725 Nutting, Glenn 10 M Capistrano Valley 17:45 5:55
73 3611 Seal, Nick 10 M Camarillo 17:47 5:56
74 3739 Tomita, Kyle 10 M Capistrano Valley 17:47 5:56
75 3619 Zavala, Eder 10 M Camarillo 17:48 5:56
76 5678 Ingalls, Danny 10 M Newport Harbor 17:53 5:58
77 3968 Marquez, Lorenzo 10 M Corona 17:53 5:58
78 3956 Banos, Ulises 10 M Corona 17:54 5:58
79 5344 DEMPSEY, BRIAN 10 M West Torrance 17:57 5:59
80 3977 Sveinson, Michael 9 M Corona 17:57 5:59
81 5367 IDETA, DAIKI 10 M West Torrance 18:02 6:01
82 3594 Lopez, Martin 10 M Camarillo 18:02 6:01
83 5614 Kelly, Devin 10 M Woodbridge 18:05 6:02
84 5523 Thomas, Derek 10 M Westlake 18:06 6:02
85 3735 Shollenberger, Billy 10 M Capistrano Valley 18:06 6:02
86 5681 Manning, Jake 10 M Newport Harbor 18:09 6:03
87 4774 Pacheco, Eric 10 M Rancho Verde 18:09 6:03
88 3696 Ernst, Blake 10 M Capistrano Valley 18:09 6:03
89 4291 Winn, Ryan 10 M Los Osos 18:10 6:03
90 5365 HUFFA, TROY 10 M West Torrance 18:11 6:04
91 3694 Drosky, Weston 10 M Capistrano Valley 18:12 6:04
92 5524 Venegas, Urian 10 M Westlake 18:12 6:04
93 4266 Aylor, Scott 10 M Los Osos 18:14 6:05
94 2960 Luna, Salvador 9 M Warren 18:16 6:05
95 5557 Islas, Kevin 10 M Whittier 18:18 6:06
96 3778 APPLEGATE, ZAC 10 M Chino Hills 18:20 6:07
97 3565 Brooker, Joey 10 M Camarillo 18:21 6:07
98 4385 Gray, Ben 10 M Millikan 18:21 6:07
99 4963 Vlosky, Alex 10 M San Clemente 18:22 6:07

100 4011 LEE, JUSTIN 10 M Cypress 18:22 6:07
101 4387 Hitchcock, Arthur 10 M Millikan 18:23 6:08
102 4176 Norton, Alex 10 M Great Oak 18:24 6:08

103 4033 Dunavant, Brandon 10 M Don Lugo 18:25 6:08

104 5256 Francis, Jaran 10 M Vista Murrieta 18:26 6:09

105 3729 Pham, James 10 M Capistrano Valley 18:29 6:10
106 3711 Leong, Brandon 10 M Capistrano Valley 18:30 6:10
107 5497 Leung, Derek 10 M Westlake 18:30 6:10

108 4775 Reyes, Alejandro 10 M Rancho Verde 18:31 6:10

109 3473 Rizo, Geo 10 M Beaumont 18:31 6:10

110 4956 Smith, Liam 10 M San Clemente 18:32 6:11

15-Sep-2007 7:54 pm (for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)



Individual Race Results -

Place Bib# Name

111 3874
112 3688
113 3450
114 3742
115 5683
116 4173
117 5272
118 5185
119 3710
120 4198
121 4342
122 3352
123 3905
124 8207
125 5279
126 4821
127 4595
128 3972
129 4728
130 4056
131 5043
132 4681
133 5601
134 5165
135 4200
136 3974
137 3451
138 3585
139 4187
140 5346
141 5489
142 5487
143 5265
144 3349
145 3358
146 5162
147 5484
148 5550
149 5519
150 4962
151 3564
152 4751
153 3705
154 3403
155 4448
156 5508
157 4759
158 4456
159 4950
160 4953
161 4313
162 4945
163 5549
164 4920
165 3706
166 3377
167 5558
168 4150

Felton, John
Bryant, Nick
Garcia, Armando
Velez, Austin
Newett, Logan
McGregor, Christian
Ramirez, Angel
Palm, Jonny
Kingsmill, Julian
Tyler, Josh
McHenry, Elijah
Bown, Brennan
Snijder, Marcel
McCarthy, Dylan
Sohail, Ethan
Hernandez, Miguel
Buck, Justin
Pineda, Angel
Bernbaum, Jasper
Garcia, Guillermo
McLeod, Kolten
Arana, Caleb
Banta, Edrian
Buckley, Grant
Von Gonten, Matthew
Santander, Luis
Garcia, Jesse
Hartman, Matt
Ponciano, Jonathan
DIAZ, DANIEL
Hu, Jessie

Gehr, Andrew
Lechuga, Brenden
Avery, Richard
Hochhaus, Trevor
Boals, Justin
Eggleton, Matt
Ayala, Damien
Smith, Michael
Vivian, Hutch
Bowlin, Matt
Villanueve, Andrew
Harwell, Ryan
solis, victor
alvarez, nick
Northrup, Carter
Casillas, Alex
chiewphasa, ben
Rockstroh, Yannick
Schmidtz, Jordan
Anderson, lan
Nieblas, Andy
Estrada, Marc
Elliott, Brandon
Hine, Greg
alvarado, christian
Espinoza, Jacob
Carter, Chris

15-Sep-2007 7:54 pm

Race 29
Yr G Team
10 M Claremont
10 M Capistrano Valley
10 M Beaumont
10 M Capistrano Valley
10 M Newport Harbor
10 M Great Oak
10 M Vista Murrieta
10 M University City (SD)
10 M Capistrano Valley
10 M Great Oak
10 M Marina
10 M Agoura
10 M Claremont
10 M Redondo Union
10 M Vista Murrieta
10 M Rialto
10 M North Torrance
10 M Corona
10 M Poly (Riverside)
10 M Gahr
10 M Simi Valley
10 M Pacific
10 M Woodbridge
10 M University City (SD)
10 M Great Oak
10 M Corona
10 M Beaumont
10 M Camarillo
10 M Great Oak
10 M West Torrance
10 M Westlake
10 M Westlake
10 M Vista Murrieta
10 M Agoura
10 M Agoura
10 M University City (SD)
10 M Westlake
10 M Whittier
10 M Westlake
9 M San Clemente
10 M Camarillo
10 M Poly (Riverside)
10 M Capistrano Valley
10 M Anaheim
10 M Mira Costa
10 M Westlake
10 M Rancho Verde
10 M Mira Costa
10 M San Clemente
10 M San Clemente
10 M Marina
10 M San Clemente
10 M Whittier
10 M San Clemente
10 M Capistrano Valley
10 M Anaheim
10 M Whittier
10 M Great Oak

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)
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Place Bib# Name

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

8210
4459
2966
5662
4960
5665
5477
3505
5479
5350
3350
4287
3570
8191
2946
5544
2965
3971
4356
5684
4328
5675
8217
5191
4378
4325
8208
4162
4486
5098
5612
5711
5099
5022
5667
4471
8197
8205
4641
3966
5385
3578
4937
5680
4749
5396
5416
4605
3362
3960
4381
5542
4498
3802
5688
4322
3907
4332

Messinger, Wynn
curtis, david
Pardo, Andres
Blackney, Andrew
Veeneman, Zac
Casey, Eamonn
Crain, Nik
O'Gara, Robert
Dillon, Robert
ENOMOTO, YOSUKE
Behar, Jonathan
Strong, Erik
Cooksey, Phillip
Gutierrez, Garrett
Conde, Andre
Chavez, Angel
Newman, Andrew
Pantele, Brendon
Tran, Dustin
Noon, Trevor
Hardy, Tyrone
Gilbert, Austin
Rosenberg, lan
Wang, Jonathan
Castellanos, Cesar
Grace, Jordan
McLaren, lan
Grady, Martin
matson, jonathan
Chen, Alan
Jacobs, Andy
Mayberry, Christian
Colwell, Kevin
Chavez, Alejandro
Collins, Max
flora, blane

Kim, Timothy
Loveland, Matt
Nguyen, Dennis
Langdale, Casey
Otsuka, John
Fruth, Erik
Lervold, McKay
Lewis, Ben
Rountree, Chritopher
PIVOVAROFF, KYLE
XIAN, FRANK
Dang, David
Petriella, Marco
Erickson, Jonathan
Felix, Anthony
Campbell, Patrick
smith, daniel
MONROY, DAVID
Searcy, Nathan
Cimarusti, Nick
Standerfer, David
Kemp, James

15-Sep-2007 7:54 pm

Race 29

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

G Team

M Redondo Union
M Mira Costa

M Warren

M Newport Harbor
M San Clemente
M Newport Harbor
M Westlake

M Burroughs (Ridgecrest)
M Westlake

M West Torrance
M Agoura

M Los Osos

M Camarillo

M Redondo Union
M Warren

M Whittier

M Warren

M Corona

M Marina

M Newport Harbor
M Marina

M Newport Harbor
M Redondo Union
M University City (SD)
M Millikan

M Marina
Redondo Union
Great Oak

Mira Costa
South Hills
Woodbridge
Marina

South Hills
Simi Valley
Newport Harbor
Mira Costa
Redondo Union
Redondo Union
North Torrance
Corona

West Torrance
Camarillo

San Clemente
Newport Harbor
Poly (Riverside)
West Torrance
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<

West Torrance

M North Torrance
M Agoura

M Corona

M Millikan

M Whittier

M Mira Costa

M Chino Hills

M Newport Harbor
M Marina

M Claremont

M Marina
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Individual Race Results - Race 29 6:35pm Div. Gold Soph Men Heat1 (3M)

Place Bib# Name Yr G Team Time Pace
227 4612 Hidajat, Richard 10 M North Torrance 21:17 7:06
228 4639 Ng, Clement 10 M North Torrance 21:23 7:08
229 3962 Fitch, Thomas 10 M Corona 21:26 7:09
230 4628 Mackawa, Sean 10 M North Torrance 21:31 7:10
231 5113 Lin, Willie 10 M South Hills 21:50 7:17
232 4377 Bofill, Marcos 10 M Millikan 22:03 7:21
233 8190 Grech, PJ 10 M Redondo Union 22:20 7:27
234 4508 waxler, dexter 10 M Mira Costa 22:30 7:30
235 4657 Avila, Jose 10 M North Torrance 22:33 7:31
236 3380 baragan, alex 10 M Anaheim 22:34 7:31
237 3858 Balcorta, Robert 9 M Claremont 22:39 7:33
238 3443 Cassadas, Chris 10 M Beaumont 22:55 7:38
239 4912 Bogle, Billy 10 M San Clemente 23:18 7:46
240 4780 Winter, Jacob 10 M Rancho Verde 23:20 7:47
241 4026 WATSON, JAMES 10 M Cypress 23:30 7:50
242 3720 Murphy, Daniel 10 M Capistrano Valley 23:39 7:53
243 3387 duarte, herson 10 M Anaheim 23:45 7:55
244 4007 GREEN, ERIC 10 M Cypress 24:01 8:00
245 4911 Adawag, Preston 10 M San Clemente 24:46 8:15
246 4690 Martinez, Jorge 10 M Pacific

247 4395 Reyes, Jaime 10 M Millikan

248 4737 Holt, Brian 10 M Poly (Riverside)

15-Sep-2007 7:54 pm (for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)



